.....r.
...'.'..
LA A R L XIYTY
. &S S S SG000

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART

W

© OV 0 N O U A W N =

O 00 N O U A W N =

20

Y YYILYL
Y L A A AL

e O OOEE

AR

CRIARIS

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS  <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS

LW

NEW

NEW
12

10
16
17

R/E
14

Tl

194
157
59
25

HP

u AN W

TITLE

THE SPEED OF NOW PART 1

AUTOMATIC

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU
F*CK LOVE

SUNDAY (THE GOSPEL ACCORDING TO I1SO)
SELF CARE

THE VERY BEST

14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU

ODYSSEY NUMBER 5: 20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION
MIND LIKE MINE

MUSIC FROM THE HOME FRONT

PAID SALVATION

A PLACE WE KNEW

BETWEEN YOU AND ME

SUNLIGHT

SLIM &I

THE BEST OF

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST...

CURRENTS
CALM

Artist

Keith Urban
Mildlife

Cold Chisel
The Kid Laroi
Vika & Linda
Yours Truly
INXS

Lime Cordiale
Powderfinger
Take Two
Various

A. Swayze & The Ghosts
Dean Lewis
San Cisco
Spacey Jane
Slim Dusty
The Wiggles
Hilltop Hoods
Tame Impala

5 Seconds of Summer

YT L LA

Y TII X E R
TIXXXER N/
POOPIIOIOISE
AL L EE NN
Poo oo, S
Po oo,

TWTHIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TITIMES IN  HP HIGH POSITION

WEEK COMMENCING 28 SEPTEMBER, 2020

CERTIFIED

<P>4

<P>7

<D>

<P>2

<P>
<P>

<P>

COMPANY
CAP/EMI
INE
CC/UMA
COL/SME
BDL/UMA
UNFD/ORCH
PET/UMA
CHUGG/MGM
UMA
MGM
BDL/UMA
IVY/UMA
ISL/JUMA
ICR/MGM
AWAL/INE
EMI
ABC/UMA
HTH/UMA
MOD/UMA
INR/EMI

CAT NO.

B003245602
HVNLP182
CCCo02
G0100044183579
BLOOD78
UNFD138CD
5335934
CHG020
5490922
BNM-910-0
BLOOD75
VY560
7739314
SANO06
SPACJ005CD
0748836
4794051
HTH007
4730676
B003174302

© 1988-2020 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA. ‘ARIA’, ‘ARIA CHARTS',

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.





