

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ΛГ		A I I (ALLANI ADTICT ALDUMA CHAD				
AF	MA A	AU.	51K	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART	T WEEK COMI	VIENCING	28 SEPTEN	IDEK, 2020
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	THE SPEED OF NOW PART 1	Keith Urban		CAP/EMI	B003245602
2	NEW	1	2	AUTOMATIC	Mildlife		INE	HVNLP182
3	11	295	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>4</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
4	4	9	1	F*CK LOVE	The Kid Laroi		COL/SME	G0100044183579
5	1	2	1	SUNDAY (THE GOSPEL ACCORDING TO ISO)	Vika & Linda		BDL/UMA	BLOOD78
6	NEW	1	6	SELF CARE	Yours Truly		UNFD/ORCH	UNFD138CD
7	8	383	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>7</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
8	6	11	1	14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU	Lime Cordiale		CHUGG/MGM	CHG020
9	3	120	1	ODYSSEY NUMBER 5: 20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION	Powderfinger	<d></d>	UMA	5490922
10	NEW	1	10	MIND LIKE MINE	Take Two		MGM	BNM-910-0
11	2	14	1	MUSIC FROM THE HOME FRONT	Various		BDL/UMA	BLOOD75
12	NEW	1	12	PAID SALVATION	A. Swayze & The Ghosts		IVY/UMA	IVY560
13	12	79	1	A PLACE WE KNEW	Dean Lewis	<p>2</p>	ISL/UMA	7739314
14	5	3	3	BETWEEN YOU AND ME	San Cisco		ICR/MGM	SAN06
15	7	11	2	SUNLIGHT	Spacey Jane		AWAL/INE	SPACJ005CD
16	10	3	4	SLIM & I	Slim Dusty		EMI	0748836
17	16	194	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles	<p></p>	ABC/UMA	4794051
18	17	157	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST	. Hilltop Hoods	<p></p>	HTH/UMA	HTH007
19	R/E	59	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	<p></p>	MOD/UMA	4730676
20	14	25	1	CALM	5 Seconds of Summer		INR/EMI	B003174302